Rev.0.7 Jul 2024 Copyright © 2024 GLF Integrated Power. All Rights Reserved. Page 1
GLF2310, GLF2311, GLF2313, GLF2321
High Precision Current Limit Power Switch
Product Specification
DESCRIPTION
The GLF2310, GLF2311, GLF2313 and
GLF2321 are an advanced technology fully

GLF2310, GLF2311, GLF2313, GLF2321
High Precision Current Limit Power Switch
DEVICE ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number
Top
Mark
Output Current
Limit, ILIM
Output
Discharge
Fault Flag
FLGB
EN
Activity Package
GLF2310A-T1G7 FA
Programmable
Up to 2.1 A
NA NA
High
SOT23-5L
GLF2311A-T1G7 FB 300 Ω NA SOT23-5L
GLF2310A-T2G7 HA NA Yes SOT23-6L
GLF2311A-T2G7 HB 300 Ω Yes SOT23-6L
GLF2311B-T1G7 GB Fixed 2.0 A Min 300 Ω Yes SOT23-5L
GLF2313B-T1G7 KD Fixed 2.0 A Min 300 Ω Yes Low SOT23-5L
GLF2321B-T1G7 KB Fixed 1.5 A Min 300 Ω Yes High SOT23-5L
APPLICATION DIAGRAM
Notes: 1) ILIM pin for GLF231xA Only, and RLIM ≥ 1.3 kΩ
2) Cp = 1 μF is recommended to mitigate electrical noises when load current changes abruptly.
Figure 1. Typical Application